

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1426 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	07.11.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Ms.Nimmagadda Revathi, learned Counsel for the Petitioners and Sri S.Varadarajulu, learned Counsel for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3. 2. Learned Counsel for the Petitioner and the learned Counsel for the Respondents would submit that there are connected Civil Revision Petitions pending on the file of this Court bearing C.R.P.Nos.1079 of 2023 and 1200 of 2023. 2. Tag this Civil Revision Petition along with C.R.P.Nos.1079 of 2023 and 1200 of 2023 and list as per the schedule date. GRKP, J VTS	